
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT,,ONIMODIFICA-T.ON OF CONTRACT IPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF&PAGE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

M001 See block 16C. OIS-06-317-45

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: CMB3 Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T002

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACILITY CODE X 09-08-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [-is extended, []is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 710-15-5Fl-340 J1259 252A 31x0200.710

OBLIGATE $256,568.55 FFS#10770738C

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

.X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropdation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrIY OF: Mutual Agreement of the Parties

x

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, r is required to sign this document and return 2 (two) copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Please see page 2 for details on this modification.

Reference MAR Labor Category and Cost Increase Proposal:

MAR Reference Number: 2006-080/WA971, dtd April 25, 2007

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchangedand in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

LVidt•rc. K_ Al•.qeC Valerie Whipple

k'{C•-..- Ptes~~te.a'i4:(• -,• (.c a.cJr.s .Contracting Officer

"lE R'nWTBAr.dEIOFFFRnR , .1 - 15C. DATE SIGNED 16S. UNTrD ST TGSOF AMERICA (1 i •6C. DATE SIGNED

1 0ý42/Z007 YBY ByI
(Tigdn"o`bacfi1 H1-

I S]. k"?-
JUi4

-STANOAR 83)
Prescribed kl53.243



q

DR-33-06-317
I ask Order 42

Modification No- i
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

(1) Revise the current ceiling amount to show the correct amount which is $983i875.86.

(2) To revise the labor categories on the SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES
AND PRICE/COST as follows:

(i) Under Integrated Project Plan:

Program Manager - add~labor hours
Remove Security Specialist IV
Add Technical Writer II with~abor hours
Technical Writer I - Add tWbor hours

(ii) Under Activity Scheduling:

Program Manager -Ad bor hours
Sr. Financial Analyst - Addlabor hours
Technical Writer I - Add4 bor hours

(iii) Under Security Tools Support:

Technical Expert I - Adcllabor hours

(3) Increase the Task Order ceiling by $256,568.55 from $983,875.86 to $1,240,444.41.

(4) Increase the obligated amount by $256,568.55 from $983,785.86 to $1,240,354.41.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

(1) The Schedule of Supplies or Services and Price/Cost is hereby revised as follows:


